
1001

1015

40,896.00 40,896.00

44,200.44 95.67

31,075.42

      40,440.00 01.01.01 46,200.00

27,321.40

2,047,809.40

2,121,330.80

2,044,008.10

2,117,529.50

01.01.01

01.01.01

97.692,068,591.51

2,003,267.43

21,123.6433,081.40

98.01

77.32

75.99



1052

1093

40,896.00 40,896.00 31,075.42

377,272.10

597,551.50 597,551.50

377,272.1003.03.02

40,896.00

01.03.01 321,037.30

40,896.00

321,037.30

10.09.02

96.84

31,075.42

310,880.41

100.00

75.99

96.84

75.99

310,880.41

100.00597,551.50

377,272.10

321,037.30

321,037.30



1123

1148

217,406.70

560,204.10

377,272.10

564,464.00

01.06.01

377,272.1003.03.02

220,279.40

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

99.99

36,927.40 100.0036,927.40

347,057.30 347,031.19

217,406.70 217,406.70

564,437.89

220,279.40

377,272.10

220,279.40

08.03.02

08.03.02 342,797.40

36,927.40



1149

1001

97.04

09.05.01

36,927.40

47,501.60

100.00

19,274.75

09.05.02

36,927.40

36,927.4036,927.40

575,131.00 558,135.77

100.00

98.04

96.82

538,861.02

25,478.40

549,652.60

75.65

346,272.20                   -   

549,652.60

335,274.19

09.05.02

36,927.40

597,154.20

36,927.40



1001

1001

01.01.01

73.13                   -   69,745.60 51,003.53

01.01.01 346,272.20

1,380.30

                   -   94.33

94.33

96.82

1,302.00

1,302.00

1,380.30

346,272.20

96.82335,274.19

                   -   

 - 

                   -   

335,274.19



1001

1120

                   -   

                   -   6,685.00

01.01.01

73.13

69,745.60 51,003.53                   -   

                   -   69,745.60 51,003.53

01.01.01

                   -   

6,685.00 6,685.00 100.00

73.13

100.00

            183.00             183.00 

6,685.00

100.00



1093

03.05.01

03.03.01 98.59

03.03.01

7,588.80

-                 

                   -   

                   -   

-                 

78.15

76.25

70,588.80

183.00 100.00

90,319.10

183.00

82,621.80 63,000.00

7,697.30



1001

1093

1123

11.01.01

03.03.01

100.00

100.00

98.59

10,000.00 10,000.00

                   -   

0.0011.01.01

7,588.80

100.00                   -   

10,000.00 100.00-                 10,000.00

61,175.00

 - 61,175.00

                   -   

0.00                   -   11,167.05

7,697.30

61,175.00

                   -                      -   11,167.05

11.01.01

 - 61,175.00



1093

11.01.01 10,000.00 10,000.00

-                 56,742.76 56,256.60

100.00                   -   

99.14

-                 56,742.76 99.1456,256.60

11.01.01


